
December 2022
Calendar, Interior, Scheduling

Thursday, December 1, 2022

[HOLD] TRIBAL NATIONS SUMMIT
Tue 11/29/2022 to Thu 12/1/2022

Reception – on 11/29

TNS Photo
Thu 12/1/2022 8:00 AM - 8:30 AM

 

TNS Opening Prayer
Thu 12/1/2022 9:00 AM - 9:15 AM

 

TNS
Thu 12/1/2022 9:15 AM - 10:45 AM

 

TNS Panel: Public Safety and Justice
Thu 12/1/2022 10:45 AM - 11:50 AM

Location: Yates Auditorium
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TNS LUNCH
Thu 12/1/2022 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Location: Bison Bistro

 

TNS
Thu 12/1/2022 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM

 

Thu 12/1/2022 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: MIB

 

REMARKS: CLOSING TNS
Thu 12/1/2022 4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: Bison Bistro
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Gosar, Mili N <mili_gosar@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>;
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TRAVEL
Mon 12/5/2022 3:00 PM - 4:10 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cherry, Tyler A <tyler_cherry@ios.doi.gov>; Alonso, Shantha R
<shantha_alonso@ios.doi.gov>; Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E
<laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>;

 

PRESS AVAILABILITY
Mon 12/5/2022 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cherry, Tyler A <tyler_cherry@ios.doi.gov>; Alonso, Shantha R
<shantha_alonso@ios.doi.gov>; Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E
<laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>;

 

SITE VISIT: SONORAN SOLAR ENERGY PROJECT
Mon 12/5/2022 4:30 PM - 5:15 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cherry, Tyler A <tyler_cherry@ios.doi.gov>; Alonso, Shantha R
<shantha_alonso@ios.doi.gov>; Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E
<laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022

TRAVEL
Tue 12/6/2022 10:05 AM - 10:25 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cherry, Tyler A <tyler_cherry@ios.doi.gov>; Alonso, Shantha R
<shantha_alonso@ios.doi.gov>; Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E
<laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>;

 

MEETING: GOVERNOR POLIS
Tue 12/6/2022 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cherry, Tyler A <tyler_cherry@ios.doi.gov>; Alonso, Shantha R
<shantha_alonso@ios.doi.gov>; Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E
<laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Stone-Manning, Tracy M <

 

OFFICE HOURS
Tue 12/6/2022 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Ming, Catherine G
<catherine_ming@ios.doi.gov>;
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<Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Mooney, Joan M <joan_mooney@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G
<carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;

 
________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)
   United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID: 
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

________________________________________________________________________________
 

WEEKLY MEETING: Communications
Mon 12/12/2022 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 
 
 

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

   United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID: 
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

WEEKLY MEETING: Office of Congressional & Legislative Affairs
Mon 12/12/2022 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Andrew Wallace
<andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 
 

Mon 12/12/2022 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM
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

(b) (5)
(b) (5)

(b) (5)
(b) (5)

(b) (6)





________________________________________________________________________________
 

TRAVEL
Tue 12/13/2022 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

 

Tue 12/13/2022 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: 

 

TRAVEL
Tue 12/13/2022 12:00 PM - 12:30 PM

 

LUNCH
Tue 12/13/2022 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

 

ALL EMPLOYEE HOLIDAY PARTY
Tue 12/13/2022 1:15 PM - 2:15 PM

Location: Bison Bistro
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Gosar, Mili N <mili_gosar@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 12/13/2022 2:30 PM - 2:45 PM

 

WH Bill Signing: Respect for Marriage Act
Tue 12/13/2022 2:45 PM - 4:30 PM

Location: WH
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 12/13/2022 4:30 PM - 4:45 PM

 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022

DAILY CHECK-IN: Chief of Staff
Wed 12/14/2022 9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;


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WEEKLY MEETING: Senior Leadership
Mon 12/19/2022 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T
<Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Trujillo, Tanya M
<tanya_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A <shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A
<Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>; Nakoa, Keone J <keone_nakoa@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P
<Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Mooney, Joan M <joan_mooney@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G
<carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;

 
________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)
   United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID: 
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

________________________________________________________________________________
 

WEEKLY MEETING: Communications
Mon 12/19/2022 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 
 
 

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

   United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID: 
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

MEETING: HWCC
Mon 12/19/2022 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM
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FLIGHT
Sat 12/31/2022 9:05 AM - 5:55 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 




